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CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE GOOD ANY RESULTING DAMAGE OR

7. Notes and details on drawings shall take precedence over general
notes typical details. Where no details are shown, construction
shall conform to standard practice in the area.

8. Where reference is made to various test standards for materials,
such standards shall be the latest edition and/or addendum.

9. Construction materials shall be spread out if placed on framed
floors or roof load shall not exceed the design live load per square
foot.
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CODE REVIEW (BASED ON THE 2022 OSSC)

EGRESS REQUIREMENTS (BASED ON THE 2022 OSSC)

SWOCC - DIESEL TECHNOLOGY BUILDING

COOS BAY, OR
ELEVATIONS

OCCUPANCY E (OSSC SECTION 305) OCCUPANT LOAD FACTOR 50 NET (OSSC TABLE 1004.5)
CONSTRUCTION TYPE B GROSS FLOOR AREA 3,0155F - 230SF = 3,685SF
FULLY SPRINKLERED? NO TOTAL NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS 25 OCCUPANTS
POSTED MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY 50 OCCUPANTS
TOTAL ALLOWED SF PER FLOOR 14,500 SF (OSSC TABLE 506.2)
TOTAL SF OF NEW BUILDING 3,915 SF NUMBER OF EXITS REQUIRED 2 (OSSC TABLE 1006.2.1)
NUMBER OF EXITS PROVIDED 3EXITS
5 %7 DOOR MAXIMUM TRAVEL DISTANCE ALLOWED | 200 LF (OSSC TABLE 1017.2)
S PROPOSED MAXIMUM TRAVEL DIST. 90LF 3
ALLOWABLE NUMBER OF STORIES 2 (0SSC TABLE 504.4) 0 7
[
TOTAL NUMBER OF BUILDING STORIES 1 PLUMBING REQUIREMENTS (PER THE 2022 OSSC) S{e)
TOTAL NUMBER OF OCCUPANTS 25 OCCUPANTS //O 7z
ALLOWABLE MAXIMUM BUILDING HEIGHT | 40-0" (OSSC TABLE 504.3) A7 <5
: POSTED MAXIMUM OCCUPANCY 50 OCCUPANTS v,
1200 PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT 230" N % E
NUMBER OF LAVATORIES REQUIRED 1/50 OCCUPANTS = 1 LAV. N £z
-
N NORTH ELEVATION NUMBER OF TOILETS REQUIRED 1/50 OCCUPANTS = 1 TOILET [aB g
NUMBER OF DRINKING FOUNTAINS REQUIRED
\&2.0/ scaLE: 3/16"=1'-0" a 1 PER FLOOR 0
4276 OLD HWY 99 S
ROSEBURG, OR 97471
NUMBER OF LAVATORIES PROVIDED 4 EBURG, OR 9
NUMBER OF TOILETS PROVIDED 4
NUMBER OF DRINKING FOUNTAINS PROVIDED| 1 pESIGNBY:
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